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Preferred Caterers 
 
 

Cyd’s Catering 
Cydney Koehn 

Johnston, Iowa 50131 
(515) 208-2091 

cydney@cateringbycyd.com 
http://cateringbycyd.com/  

 
District 36 

Justin Devries – Managing Partner 
Alexis Garland – Event Coordinator 

Ankeny, Iowa, 50021 
(515) 261-2502 

District36events@gmail.com 
 

Gateway Market Catering 
Kelly Crosby, Catering Coordinator 

Des Moines, Iowa, 50312 
(515) 422-5108 

kcrosby@gatewaymarket.com 
www.gatewaymarket.com 

 
Great Caterers of Iowa 

Joni Bell, Owner 
Pleasant Hill, Iowa 50327 

(515) 264-8765 
joni@greatcaterersofiowa.com 
www.greatcaterersofiowa.com 

 
Hy-Vee, Inc. – South 

Jill Howard, Catering Coordinator 
Ankeny, Iowa 50023 

(515) 963-3130 
1023cateringmgr@hy-vee.com 

 
Hy-Vee, Inc. – North 
Ankeny, Iowa 50023 

(515) 964-0900 
1022cateringmgr@hy-vee.com 

 
Iowa Machine Shed 

Cat Wood, Catering Manager 
Urbandale, Iowa 50322 

(515) 270-6818 
cwood@hoari.com 

http://www.machineshed.com/  
 

 

 
 

Jethro’s BBQ Lake House 
Steve Kotsianis, General Manager 

Ankeny, Iowa 50023 
(515) 289-4444 

steve.kotsianis@jethrosdesmoines.com 
www.jethrosdesmoines.com 

 
Lidderdale Country Store 

Bill Stork/Brad Stork, Owners 
Lidderdale, Iowa 51452 

(712) 822-5322 
lcs@westianet.net 

www.LidderdaleCountryStore.com 
 

Main Street Café & Bakery 
Leigha Dullard, Catering Manager 

Ankeny, Iowa 50023 
(515) 964-1633 

whitebirchdr@outlook.com 
http://www.mainstreetcafeandbakery.com/  

 
Rosati’s Pizza 

Brian Johnson, Owner 
Ankeny, Iowa 50021 

(515) 777-3074 
bjohnson3122@gmail.com 

https://www.rosatispizza.com/  
 

Tasteful Dinners/Tasteful Catering 
Ric Kerr, Owner/Executive Chef 

Ankeny, Iowa 50021 
(515)965-3324 

ric.kerr@tastefuldinners.com 
www.tastefuldinners.com 

 
 

People’s Choice Award Winner 2017! 
The Girls Catering 

Ashley Hecker & Linda Janson 
Des Moines, Iowa 50311 

(515) 577-8989 
thegirlscatering@gmail.com 

http://www.thegirlscatering.com/ 
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